JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Amanda Kirby/Arthur Tendler 

From: Darren K Indyke 
baA , tf/A,C aOtiAL. 

Value Date: January I I, 2016 

Debit Account # : 

Please wire Three Thousand Five Hundred Euros (EUR 3,500) from the above 
account to: 

Receiving BIC: BAFUITRRJODC 

Receiving Bank Name: Banca Del Fucino 

Receiving IBAN #: 

Beneficiary Name: 
Street Address: 
Contry and ZIP: